Linea
MOblu
MOblu
MOblu
MOblu
MOgiall
MOgiall
MOgiall
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOrossa
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde
MOverde

Corsa Localita Inizio Ora Inizio Localita Fine

9
10
21
22
28

104
107
12
13
26
25
71
82
85
94
97
100
103
4

10
13
37
40
43
46
47
50
51

Palladio
Gorizia
Palladio
Gorizia
Venturelli
Venturelli
Mondine
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile

06:53
07:23
07:53
08:23
08:24
15:24
15:53
06:53
07:22
07:53
08:22
12:22
12:53
13:22
13:53
14:22
14:53
15:22
06:53
07:22
07:53
08:22
12:22
12:53
13:22
13:53
14:22
14:53
15:22

Gorizia
Palladio
Gorizia
Palladio
Mondine
Mondine
Venturelli
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
Ipermercato
Cattania
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1
XXV Aprile
Lenin 1

Ora Fine
07:18
07:51
08:18
08:51
08:49
15:49
16:19
07:21
07:49
08:21
08:49
12:49
13:21
13:49
14:21
14:49
15:20
15:49
07:20
07:49
08:20
08:49
12:49
13:20
13:49
14:20
14:49
15:20
15:49



