

Linea	Corsa	Località Inizio	Ora Inizio	Località Fine	Ora Fine
MOblu	9	Palladio	06:53	Gorizia	07:18
MOblu	10	Gorizia	07:23	Palladio	07:51
MOblu	21	Palladio	07:53	Gorizia	08:18
MOblu	22	Gorizia	08:23	Palladio	08:51
MOgiall	28	Venturelli	08:24	Mondine	08:49
MOgiall	104	Venturelli	15:24	Mondine	15:49
MOgiall	107	Mondine	15:53	Venturelli	16:19
MOrossa	12	Cattania	06:53	Ipermmercato	07:21
MOrossa	13	Ipermmercato	07:22	Cattania	07:49
MOrossa	26	Cattania	07:53	Ipermmercato	08:21
MOrossa	25	Ipermmercato	08:22	Cattania	08:49
MOrossa	71	Ipermmercato	12:22	Cattania	12:49
MOrossa	82	Cattania	12:53	Ipermmercato	13:21
MOrossa	85	Ipermmercato	13:22	Cattania	13:49
MOrossa	94	Cattania	13:53	Ipermmercato	14:21
MOrossa	97	Ipermmercato	14:22	Cattania	14:49
MOrossa	100	Cattania	14:53	Ipermmercato	15:20
MOrossa	103	Ipermmercato	15:22	Cattania	15:49
MOverde	4	Lenin 1	06:53	XXV Aprile	07:20
MOverde	7	XXV Aprile	07:22	Lenin 1	07:49
MOverde	10	Lenin 1	07:53	XXV Aprile	08:20
MOverde	13	XXV Aprile	08:22	Lenin 1	08:49
MOverde	37	XXV Aprile	12:22	Lenin 1	12:49
MOverde	40	Lenin 1	12:53	XXV Aprile	13:20
MOverde	43	XXV Aprile	13:22	Lenin 1	13:49
MOverde	46	Lenin 1	13:53	XXV Aprile	14:20
MOverde	47	XXV Aprile	14:22	Lenin 1	14:49
MOverde	50	Lenin 1	14:53	XXV Aprile	15:20
MOverde	51	XXV Aprile	15:22	Lenin 1	15:49